BENSON
~ MINERAL
GROUP INC.

Mr. Carl A. Barrick

U. S. Geological Survey
Federal Building

701 Camino Del Rio
Durango, Colorado 81301

Dear Mr. Barrick:

Benson Mineral Group, Inc.

contingent to evaluation

Dome Rusty
Federal
Federal
vlavajo
Navajo
Navajo

3200 Anaconda Tower 555 17th Street  Denver,

of the

7-22-6
20-22-6
21-22-6
8-22-7
9-22-7
17-22-7

CO 80202

intends to drill the following wells

area:

#1
#2
#1
#1
#1
#2

(303) 893-0883

February 8, 1979

Iease No. NM-7776

Iease No. MNM-17008

Iease No. NM-19814-A
Iease No. NOO-C-14-20-5380
Iease No. NOO-C-14-20-5591
Iease No. NOO-C-14-20-5383

Sincerely,

BENSON MINERAL GROUP, INC.

y
Y2 77
Paul C. Ellison
Production Manager




